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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Easedale

Skeve, De
Noordvaarder

L8

Vrouwe Geertruida
Bergenvaarder
Haarlemmerhout
Evert Deddes
Huysman, De
Doorhaler

Sloep

Maaike

Fjoer Fligel
Schokland
Kaat

Averij

Naruthi
Doordouwer
Roy Hesterman
Mooder Maas
Visbyvaarder
Schonenvaarder
Splitcase
Dikkertje

Sterke Sietze
Swolla
Voorganck
Labora Stulti
Anthony van Hoboken
Minimug
d'Isela

Twister
Doordrijver
Forel

Zeeleeuw
Lootsman
Willemsvaarder
Adamanteus
Stokvisvaarder
Jan van Schaffelaar
Brand

w2

Sloep

Blik op de Vecht
Jan van den Berg
Stad Kampen
Witte reiger
Zeeolifant
Gebroeders de Witt
Elle6

Volvo Zwolse Grachtenrace HEREN

21-06-2025

FSN-nr

FSN281
FSN160
FSN058
FSN277
FSN119
FSN206
FSN163
FSN087
FSN112
FSN007

FSN-nr

FSN097
FSN056
FSN104
FSN169
FSN151
FSN153
FSN200
FSN095
FSN239
FSN219
FSN205
FSN137
FSN140
FSN064
FSN223
FSN189
FSN244
FSN088
FSN146
FSN117
FSNO70
FSN023
FSN152
FSN020
FSN114
FSN236
FSN081
FSN266
FSN202
FSN188
FSN190

FSN-nr

FSN292
FSNO75
FSN121
FSN262
FSN005
FSN256
FSN276
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Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:28:55
01:28:24
01:20:34
01:15:22
01:20:23
01:17:55
01:20:00
01:16:54
01:35:37
01:29:41

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Roei

snelheid Cw

m/sec kg/m
2,31 48,49
2,32 47,54
2,54 35,35
2,72 28,83
2,55 25,73
2,63 29,52
2,56 23,70
2,67 27,24
2,14 47,41
2,29 42,75

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:24:52
01:22:16
01:34:20
01:31:27
01:35:48
01:29:33
01:26:34
01:22:32
01:23:02
01:25:07
01:23:48
01:30:05
01:34:01
01:41:05
01:24:53
01:24:28
01:38:38
01:23:21
01:40:29
01:21:14
01:25:28
01:32:45
01:33:59
01:32:59
01:24:14
01:29:11
01:28:46
01:31:42
01:28:26
01:49:58
niet gestart

Roei

snelheid Cw

m/sec kg/m
2,42 46,80
2,49 25,41
2,17 37,31
2,24 44,68
2,14 50,91
2,29 39,68
2,37 34,15
2,48 28,10
2,47 28,48
2,41 30,47
2,45 29,10
2,28 44,65
2,18 50,53
2,03 49,65
2,42 29,37
2,43 28,29
2,08 43,57
2,46 26,53
2,04 33,40
2,52 23,75
2,40 26,99
2,21 42,62
2,18 37,27
2,20 32,35
2,43 22,64
2,30 26,44
2,31 24,34
2,24 25,81
2,32 21,98
1,86 31,05

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:15:38
01:19:21
01:27:14
01:25:10
01:35:06
01:27:44
niet gestart

Roei
snelheid
m/sec

2,71
2,58
2,35
2,41
2,16
2,34

Cw
kg/m

26,42
32,97
44,79
23,44
51,37

Heren Klasse 1

75,06

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf

Watt

Heren Klasse 2

75,06
74,87
73,10
72,52
71,42
67,34
66,72
64,59
59,29
51,62

66,14

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

66,14
65,59
64,42
63,39
63,01
59,88
53,92
53,89
53,65
53,36
53,36
52,97
52,87
52,48
51,87
50,68
49,50
49,41
47,91
47,71
46,70
46,41
43,79
43,70
40,89
40,38
37,69
36,32
34,42
34,18

Straf

Watt  #

Straf

Watt  #

3 inhalen bijkeerpunt

5 woonbootaanvaring

Heren Vrije Klasse

65,75

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

65,75
57,02
48,89
41,18
37,29

Straf

Watt  #

Om tewinnen
dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,31
4 2,32
31 2,56
41 2,75
78 2,59
139 2,71
153 2,65
171 2,77
318 2,27
529 2,53
Om tewinnen
dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,42
9 2,50
34 2,19
58 2,27
70 2,17
121 2,34
272 2,46
261 2,62
269 2,61
296 2,56
269 2,58
264 2,39
332 2,32
313 2,14
340 2,59
325 2,59
472 2,26
359 2,65
405 2,19
458 2,79
462 2,64
525 2,44
563 2,35
524 2,43
608 2,77
632 2,61
691 2,65
811 2,62
858 2,77
953 2,18
Om tewinnen
dan dan is
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,71
184 2,69
461 2,58
615 2,74
859 2,54



